

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1)... /2006

(CRLMP.NO(s). 7456/2006)

(From the judgement and order dated 07/04/2006 in CRLA No. 483/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT JABALPUR)

MD. RAZWAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

With CRLMP.NO(s). 7456/2006 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 3656 of 2006

(With appln.(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 02/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Deepshikha Bharti,Adv. (A.C.) (NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is stated that the learned Amicus Curiae had su  
ffered an accident and

had not yet recovered. As prayed, put up after two weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)  
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master  
Court Master